
All  Ages

BOYS 9,10,11,12
BOYS 13  &  Over
GIRLS   9,10
GIRLS   11,12
GIRLS   13  &  Over

GIRLS   9,10
GIRLS   11,12
GIRLS 13  &  Over
BOYS 9,10,11,12
BOYS 13  &  Over

GIRLS   9,10
GIRLS   11,12
GIRLS 13  &  Over
BOYS 9,10,11,12
BOYS 13  &  Over

BOYS 9,10,11,12
BOYS 13  &  Over
GIRLS 9,10
GIRLS 11,12
GIRLS   13  &  Over

The  Small  Warm  Up  Pool  is  Available  Throughout  the  Meet

SESSION  1  -‐  ALL  TIMES  ARE  APPROXIMATE

SESSION  2  -‐  ALL  TIMES  ARE  APPROXIMATE

SESSION  3  -‐  ALL  TIMES  ARE  APPROXIMATE

SESSION  4  -‐  ALL  TIMES  ARE  APPROXIMATE

BOYS  and  GIRLS  Combined

Commences  6.00pm
Ends  6.20pm
Warm  Up/Warm  Down  Pool  available  from  6.30pm

Fr
id
ay
  1
8  

O
ct
ob

er

2.06pm
2.18pm

8.12am
8.24am
8.36am
8.48am

1.30pm
1.42pm

8.00am

    S
at
ur
da
y  
19
  O
ct
ob

er
  

WARM  UP  SCHEDULE
      
  S
un

da
y  
20

  O
ct
ob

er

8.00am
8.12am

1.54pm

8.24am
8.36am
8.48am

1.15pm
1.27pm

SESSION  5-‐  ALL  TIMES  ARE  APPROXIMATE

1.39pm
1.51pm
2.03pm


