# **Boldmere** open

# **WARM UP SCHEDULE**

The Small Warm Up Pool is Available Throughout the Meet

Friday 18 October

### **SESSION 1 - ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE**

**BOYS** and **GIRLS** Combined

All Ages

Commences 6.00pm

Ends 6.20pm

Warm Up/Warm Down Pool available from 6.30pm

Saturday 19 October

Sunday 20 October

SESSION 2 - ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE				
BOYS	9,10,11,12	8.00am		
BOYS	13 & Over	8.12am		
GIRLS	9,10	8.24am		
GIRLS	11,12	8.36am		
GIRLS	13 & Over	8.48am		

# SESSION 3 - ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE

GIRLS	9,10	1.15pm
GIRLS	11,12	1.27pm
GIRLS	13 & Over	1.39pm
BOYS	9,10,11,12	1.51pm
BOYS	13 & Over	2.03pm

# SESSION 4 - ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE

BOYS	13 & Over	8.48am		
BOYS	9,10,11,12	8.36am		
GIRLS	13 & Over	8.24am		
GIRLS	11,12	8.12am		
GIRLS	9,10	8.00am		

## **SESSION 5- ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE**

BOYS	9,10,11,12	1.30pm
BOYS	13 & Over	1.42pm
GIRLS	9,10	1.54pm
GIRLS	11,12	2.06pm
GIRLS	13 & Over	2.18pm